	
	October2015
	subject
	Mathematics Year 1
	period
	All



	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SAT/SUN



	
	
	Unit 2: 
	
	Number sense:
	
	
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3/4

	1	
	 “Wrap it up, I’ll take it!”
Building a 3D puzzle while enlarging and shrinking proportionally

	
	 “Comparing Bits & Pieces”
“Decimal Ops”
Math Talks 
Technology: Math Memes, TTM
	
	
	
	Poster on Favorite number using hashtags and all concepts from Prime Time
	
	Present poster
	
	Study: TTM

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	“Prime Time” Collected
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5 “Comparing Bits & Pieces”
	
	6
	
	7
	
	8
	
	9
	
	10/11

	2	
	1.1 Comparing fractions to ratios
1.2 Intro to ratio’s
(Fraction & Ratio Poster)
	
	1.3 Equivalent fractions & the number line
Fractions  Decimals
Decimals  Fractions
(Fraction Strips)
	
	1.4 Finding fractional parts

(Fraction Strips)
	
	1.5 Comparing Goals
Parts of a whole
Writing ratio’s
Comparisons
	
	Review week:
Equivalent Fractions
Fractions to decimal
Decimals to fraction
	
	Study: TTM

	WEEK
	notes
	Place Value
	
	Dividing Decimals
	
	
	
	
	
	Quiz: Dividing decimals, fractions & decimals
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	12
	
	
13
	
	14
	
	15
	
	16
	
	17/18

	3	
	No School
	
	2.1 Equal Shares

(Unit Rates)
Poster & Video
	
	2.2 Unequal Shares
(Ratios & Fractions)
2.3 Making comparisons
Rate Tables
	
	Measurement Review
Converting 
  CM to IN
  IN to FT
  FT to YRDS
	
	Review ratio and rate tables
	
	Study: TTM

	WEEK
	notes
	
	
	Place Value
	
	Dividing decimals
	
	
	
	Quiz: Ratios & Rates, Dividing decimals
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	19
	
	20
	
	21
	
	22
	
	23
	
	24/25

	4	
	3.1 Extended Number line

(Integers & Mixed Numbers)
	
	3.2 Estimating & Ordering rational numbers

(Benchmark Fractions Poster)
	
	3.3 Sharing 100 things

(Tenths and Hundredth’s) 
	
	3.4 & 3.5 Decimals on a number line.
Fractions to decimals, review
	
	Review week
	
	Study: TTM

	WEEK
	notes
	Place Value
	
	Dividing Decimals
	
	
	
	
	
	Quiz: Ratios & rate tables Benchmark fractions, dividing dec.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28
	
	29
	
	30
	
	31/

	5	
	4.1 Decimals to percent’s

(Poster)
	
	4.2 Finding percent’s

(Poster)
	
	4.3 Using ratios and percent’s
	
	2D  3D Puzzles & Measurements
	
	Review: Fractions, ratios & percent’s
	
	Study: TTM

	WEEK
	notes
	Place Value
	
	Dividing Decimals
	
	
	
	
	
	Quiz: Ratios, percent’s, fractions
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